
1 大  島  光  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 3 93.08 41.08 53.00 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.30 0.98 5.281 1 1 2 2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.06 2.161 0 0 0 0

3 3S 4.40 0.42 4.821 0 1 0 1

4 2A 3.30 0.60 3.902 1 1 1 1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 1 1 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.80 4.102 2 2 1 1

7 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.00 6.270 0 0 0 0

8 FCSp2 2.30 -0.24 2.06-1 0 -1 -1 -1

9 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

10 2Lz!+2A+SEQ ! 4.75 X -0.20 4.550 -1 0 -1 0

11 3T<+REP < 2.31 X -2.10 0.21-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

12 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.06 1.940 0 0 0 -1

40.12 41.08

Skating Skills 2.00 5.255.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.055.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.75

Performance 2.00 5.455.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.305.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.455.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.75

53.00

転倒:  -1.00

2 深  瀬  憲  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

霞ヶ関高校 1 62.43 25.63 36.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.20 2.001 0 0 0 1

6 2F+1Lo<<+2S << 3.52 X -0.48 3.04-2 -2 -2 -2 0

7 FCCoSp2V 2.00 -0.30 1.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.18 2.130 -1 -1 -1 0

9 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.06 3.580 0 0 0 1

10 2Lo 1.98 X -0.72 1.26-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

11 2Lo 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 0 0 0 1

12 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.18 1.820 0 -1 -1 -1

27.41 25.63

Skating Skills 2.00 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.553.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.703.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

Composition 2.00 3.653.75 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.75

36.80
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3 鈴  木  雄  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ふじみ野高校 2 43.86 16.66 29.20 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 -0.18 1.32-1 -1 0 0 -1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2S+2Lo 3.10 -0.72 2.38-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.18 1.72-1 0 0 -1 -1

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2Lz 2.10 -0.06 2.040 0 0 0 -1

7 CSSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.120 0 0 -2 -1

8 2Lo 1.98 X -0.48 1.50-1 -1 -2 -3 -1

9 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

10 2Fe e 1.54 X -0.90 0.64-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 2Lz 2.31 X -0.66 1.65-2 -3 -2 -3 -1

12 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

21.22 16.66

Skating Skills 2.00 3.353.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.753.00 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.853.00 3.25 3.50 2.25 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.853.25 3.25 3.25 2.50 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.803.00 3.25 3.25 2.50 2.00

29.20

転倒:  -2.00

4 櫻  間      翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

霞ヶ関高校 4 42.99 14.29 31.70 3.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 0 0

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.60 1.50-2 -2 -2 -3 -1

5 2F+SEQ+1T* * 1.52 -0.84 0.68-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

6 FCSpB 1.60 -0.30 1.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.24 1.260 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2Fe e 1.54 X -0.60 0.94-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 CSSp2 2.30 0.30 2.601 0 0 1 1

12 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

17.95 14.29

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 3.053.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 3.103.25 3.75 3.50 2.50 2.50

Composition 2.00 3.053.25 3.25 3.25 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.153.50 3.50 3.25 2.75 2.75

31.70

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -2.00
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